
GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

N° NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS départ arrivée temps N°
1 82 ERBS PETTINATI 50/59 9:36:00 10:01:12 25:12,00 82
2 67 CARLE LAFITTE 40/49 9:42:00 10:07:16 25:16,00 67
3 64 CASTOR FAVARD 50/59 9:02:00 09:27:22 25:22,00 64
4 68 MARTIN BAUDEL -40 9:08:00 09:33:26 25:26,00 68
5 84 BOUSSET DELALAIRE 40/49 9:40:00 10:06:05 26:05,00 84
6 88 POSTORELLI CRISTEL PASTORELLI MIXTE 9:48:00 10:14:08 26:08,00 88
7 94 GOMEZ VIVES 40/49 9:58:00 10:24:10 26:10,00 94
8 98 NOEL CASI 60/69 10:04:00 10:30:34 26:34,00 98
9 95 DECUGIS BRUGUIER 60/69 10:00:00 10:26:59 26:59,00 95
10 69 BLANC SMORTO 40/49 9:12:00 09:39:03 27:03,00 69
11 87 FAURE FLEUR RENOUARD MIXTE 9:46:00 10:13:30 27:30,00 87
12 74 BURY MADEDDU 50/59 9:22:00 09:49:43 27:43,00 74
13 79 BEREZA DAVIGNON 40/49 9:30:00 09:58:13 28:13,00 79
14 86 BEHEYDT VERSUPUY 60/69 9:44:00 10:12:51 28:51,00 86
15 97 GROS O'BRIEN 60/69 10:02:00 10:30:58 28:58,00 97
16 83 LONGO BOUSBHI 50/59 9:38:00 10:07:14 29:14,00 83
17 77 BENZA MORISETTI 60/69 9:26:00 09:56:20 30:20,00 77
18 93 GUIRE SMORTO 50/59 9:56:00 10:27:42 31:42,00 93
19 63 SANTANGELO BEHEYDT 60/69 9:00:00 09:31:52 31:52,00 63
20 72 TORRECILLAS JEANNE 60/69 9:18:00 09:50:03 32:03,00 72
21 73 LESPILLEZ SCHEPETLEVANE 60/69 9:20:00 09:52:06 32:06,00 73
22 76 MARTINEZ QUINANZONI 70 ET + 9:24:00 09:57:04 33:04,00 76
23 70 GROS EVELYNE GROS ANDRE MIXTE 9:14:00 09:47:15 33:15,00 70
24 99 MICLO NELLY DAVIGNON TANDEM 10:15:00 10:50:12 35:12,00 99

classement Scracht
clas categories



GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

CATEGORIES moins de 40 ans
1 68 MARTIN BAUDEL -40 9:08:00 09:33:26 25:26,00 68

GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

CATEGORIES 40/49 ans
1 67 CARLE LAFITTE 40/49 9:42:00 10:07:16 25:16,00 67
2 84 BOUSSET DELALAIRE 40/49 9:40:00 10:06:05 26:05,00 84
3 94 GOMEZ VIVES 40/49 9:58:00 10:24:10 26:10,00 94
4 69 BLANC SMORTO 40/49 9:12:00 09:39:03 27:03,00 69
5 79 BEREZA DAVIGNON 40/49 9:30:00 09:58:13 28:13,00 79

GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

CATEGORIES 50/59 ans
1 82 ERBS PETTINATI 50/59 9:36:00 10:01:12 25:12,00 82
2 64 CASTOR FAVARD 50/59 9:02:00 09:27:22 25:22,00 64
3 74 BURY MADEDDU 50/59 9:22:00 09:49:43 27:43,00 74
4 83 LONGO BOUSBHI 50/59 9:38:00 10:07:14 29:14,00 83
5 93 GUIRE SMORTO 50/59 9:56:00 10:27:42 31:42,00 93



GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

CATEGORIES 60/69 ans
1 98 NOEL CASI 60/69 10:04:00 10:30:34 26:34,00 98
2 95 DECUGIS BRUGUIER 60/69 10:00:00 10:26:59 26:59,00 95
3 86 BEHEYDT VERSUPUY 60/69 9:44:00 10:12:51 28:51,00 86
4 97 GROS O'BRIEN 60/69 10:02:00 10:30:58 28:58,00 97
5 77 BENZA MORISETTI 60/69 9:26:00 09:56:20 30:20,00 77
6 63 SANTANGELO BEHEYDT 60/69 9:00:00 09:31:52 31:52,00 63
7 72 TORRECILLAS JEANNE 60/69 9:18:00 09:50:03 32:03,00 72
8 73 LESPILLEZ SCHEPETLEVANE 60/69 9:20:00 09:52:06 32:06,00 73

GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

CATEGORIES 70 et +
1 76 MARTINEZ QUINANZONI 70 ET + 9:24:00 09:57:04 33:04,00

GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

CATEGORIES dames
1 88 POSTORELLI CRISTEL PASTORELLI MIXTE 9:48:00 10:14:08 26:08,00 88
2 87 FAURE FLEUR RENOUARD MIXTE 9:46:00 10:13:30 27:30,00 87
3 70 GROS EVELYNE GROS ANDRE MIXTE 9:14:00 09:47:15 33:15,00 70

GENTLEMENT DE VIDAUBAN VC VIDAUBANAIS 05-oct.-08

CATEGORIES tandem
1 99 MICLO NELLY DAVIGNON TANDEM 10:15:00 10:50:12 35:12,00 99
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